TIME

6:00

6:05

6:10

7:50

8:00 est.

Jerusalem Community Center Committee

AGENDA
Monday, September 30, 2019
6:00 p.m.
Jerusalem Schoolhouse

TOPIC

Meeting begins
Review agenda for additions, removal, or adjustments of any items

Visitors’ Business
If no visitors meeting proceeds to the next topic

Discussion with Guillot-Vivian-Viehmann Architects
Review of Progress to Date
Plan for meeting with Selectboard
Next steps

Review and approval of minutes from previous meeting
Other Business

Dates for next meetings

Agenda for next meeting

Adjournment



